
Avani Palm View Dubai Hotel & Suites
P.O. Box 502624, Dubai Media City, TECOM, Dubai, UAE

T: +971 4 604 2222
E: palmview@avanihotels.com

AVANIHOTELS .COM

Enjoy a complimentary shu�le service
to and from Mall of the Emirates.

From MOE to the Hotel
11:30
13:30
16:30
18:00
21:00

From the Hotel to MOE
10:05
11:50
13:50
16:50
18:20


