



## Enjoy a complimentary shuttle service to and from Mall of the Emirates.

From the Hotel to MOE	From MOE to the Hotel
10:05	11:30
11:50	13:30
13:50	16:30
16:50	18:00
18:20	21:00

Avani Palm View Dubai Hotel & Suites P.O. Box 502624, Dubai Media City, TECOM, Dubai, UAE T: +971 4 604 2222 E: palmview@avanihotels.com

AVANIHOTELS.COM